L (IN) L (FT) L [mm]
25015482 BB300L36 36 3.0 [914]
25017633 BB300L48 48 4.0 [1219]
081029 BB300L120 120 10.0 [3048]
332747 BB300L144 144 12.0 [3658]
50096790 BB300L180 180 15.0 [4572]
332736 BB300L240 240 20.0 [6096]
3321AE BB300L300 300 25.0 [7620]
25020036 BB300L360 360 30.0 [9144]
3320RX BB300L600 600 50.0 [15240]
25016627 BB300L720 720 60.0 [18288]
332383 BB300L900 900 75.0 [22860]
25017261 BB300L1200 1200 100.0 [30480]
25003422 BB300L1320 1320 110.0 [33528]
001485 BB300L3000 3000 250.0 [76200]
10026414 BB300L3600 3600 300.0 [91440]
10081675 BB300L6000 6000 500.0 [152400]
DRAWING# 50049480
ITEM NO. CATALOG NO.
LENGTH
REV